
1 Губенко Никита 1994 В 50 100 150 100
2 Эйгель Павел 1990 В 14 80 94 80
3 Ронжин Ростислав 2002 Ю24 37 50 87 50
4 Поспелов Андрей 2000 Ю24 25 60 85 60
5 Маймистов Сергей 1997 В 45 40 85 45
6 Козлов Иван 2003 Ю24 28 45 73 45
7 Лабасов Дмитрий 2000 Ю24 40 28 68 40
8 Смирнов Егор 2003 Ю24 34 31 65 34
9 Кудрявцев Даниил 1999 В 31 27 58 31

10 Столбовский Артём 2003 Ю24 21 34 55 34
11 Камешков Владимир 1994 В 20 26 46 26
12 Казаков Константин 2003 Ю24 16 29 45 29
13 Лихачёв Богдан 2002 Ю24 23 22 45 23
14 Цветков Никита 2004 Ю24 11 32 43 32
15 Беляев Павел 2006 Ю24 19 23 42 23
16 Медведев Андрей 2006 Ю24 17 20 37 20
17 Шабанов Максим 1994 В 36 36 36
18 Вихарев Иван 2003 Ю24 30 30 30
19 Инкин Никита 1997 В 25 25 25
20 Ванин Владислав 2002 Ю24 24 24 24
21 Васик Александр 2004 Ю24 8 16 24 16
22 Зяблицкий Фёдор 2004 Ю24 18 5 23 18
23 Осипов Данил 2006 Ю24 5 17 22 17
24 Михайлов Серафим 2003 Ю24 21 21 21
25 Вахрушев Данил 2004 Ю24 9 12 21 12
26 Галоджанц Артём 2005 Ю24 10 10 20 10
27 Трифонов Артём 1985 В 19 19 19
28 Куценко Данил 2006 Ю24 4 15 19 15
29 Круглов Михаил 1999 В 18 18 18
30 Кертеков Артем 2002 Ю24 12 6 18 12
31 Болтабоев Шохобиддин 2001 Ю24 15 15 15
32 Хвиюзов Михаил 2002 Ю24 14 14 14
33 Чурин Анатолий 2005 Ю24 13 1 14 13
34 Шестаков Дмитрий 2003 Ю24 13 13 13
35 Быць Богдан 2006 Ю24 11 11 11
36 Рубцов Глеб 2004 Ю24 9 9 9
37 Доронин Евгений 1989 В 8 8 8
38 Кулешов Вадим 2004 Ю24 7 7 7
39 Лукьянов Константин 2007 Ю24 6 1 7 6
40 Мещеряков Александр 2000 Ю24 4 4 4
41 Акчин Сергей 2007 Ю24 3 1 4 3
42 Добрынин Георгий 2004 Ю24 3 3 3
43 Инкин Глеб 2007 Ю24 2 2 2
44 Колтович Андрей 1985 В 2 2 2
45 Сокотун Артём 2006 Ю24 1 1 2 1
46 Агафонов Леонид 2004 Ю24 1 1 1
47 Антонов Дмитрий 2006 Ю24 1 1 1
48 Баев Владислав 2008 Ю24 1 1 1
49 Балабченко Артем 2008 Ю24 1 1 1
50 Власов Александр 2006 Ю24 1 1 1
51 Вольнов Максим 2005 Ю24 1 1 1
52 Головин Дмитрий 2008 Ю24 1 1 1
53 Городилов Лев 2007 Ю24 1 1 1
54 Ершов Илья 2006 Ю24 1 1 1
55 Жерновков Юрий 2006 Ю24 1 1 1
56 Замятин Даниил 2006 Ю24 1 1 1
57 Игнатов Вячеслав 2007 Ю24 1 1 1
58 Комков Сергей 1998 В 1 1 1
59 Кривель Артём 2007 Ю24 1 1 1
60 Кукушкин Иван 2008 Ю24 1 1 1
61 Курносов Андрей 1969 В 1 1 1
62 Литвинов Владимир 2002 Ю24 1 1 1
63 Матвеев Семен 2007 Ю24 1 1 1
64 Молодцов Илья 2002 Ю24 1 1 1
65 Никитин Богдан 2008 Ю24 1 1 1
66 Петров Дмитрий 2007 Ю24 1 1 1
67 Подобряев Алексей 1978 В 1 1 1
68 Самойлов Дмитрий 2004 Ю24 1 1 1
69 Сибгатуллин Артур 2006 Ю24 1 1 1
70 Степанюк Никита 2007 Ю24 1 1 1
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71 Толстиков Лучезар 2007 Ю24 1 1 1
72 Тресков Яков 2008 Ю24 1 1 1
73 Факеев Егор 2007 Ю24 1 1 1
74 Хвиюзов Игорь 2007 Ю24 1 1 1
75 Чудинович Владимир 2006 Ю24 1 1 1
76 Шакиров Мурат 2007 Ю24 1 1 1
77 Шахабов Магамед 2008 Ю24 1 1 1
78 Шишлин Александр 2005 Ю24 1 1 1



1 Крылова Ксения 1997 В 50 100 150 100

2 Миназова Алсу 1998 В 40 80 120 80

3 Новыш Марина 2003 Ю24 20 60 80 60

4 Смирнова Валентина 2003 Ю24 31 45 76 45

5 Логачёва Таисия 2005 Ю24 45 30 75 45

6 Соколова Мария 2004 Ю24 23 50 73 50

7 Шайдурова Дарья 2000 Ю24 37 36 73 37

8 Брюханова Лилия 2002 Ю24 34 32 66 34

9 Перова Екатерина 1985 В 25 31 56 31

10 Мухгалеева Полина 1991 В 28 28 56 28

11 Макачева Ангелина 2006 Ю24 19 29 48 29

12 Шклярук Валерия 2001 Ю24 21 27 48 27

13 Козырева Анастасия 1998 В 40 40 40

14 Баркова Алина 2006 Ю24 12 26 38 26

15 Тулаева Дарья 2006 Ю24 14 23 37 23

16 Солодовникова Елена 1992 В 34 34 34

17 Третьякова Светлана 1991 В 15 16 31 16

18 Трухина Анна 2005 Ю24 10 19 29 19

19 Ераскумова Лейла 2007 Ю24 11 17 28 17

20 Гарифьянова Элина 2005 Ю24 6 21 27 21

21 Косульникова Екатерина 2006 Ю24 25 25 25

22 Кривоносова Татьяна 1997 В 24 24 24

23 Низовцева Александра 2008 Ю24 9 14 23 14

24 Юдина Анна 2001 Ю24 22 22 22

25 Подобряева Нина 2005 Ю24 20 20 20

26 Балай София 2004 Ю24 18 18 18

27 Токарева Ирина 2006 Ю24 15 15 15

28 Ванина Валентина 2007 Ю24 13 13 13

29 Ильюхина Полина 1999 В 12 12 12

30 Нихаева Ксения 2007 Ю24 11 11 11

31 Прасова Татьяна 1997 В 10 10 10

32 Голикова Алена 2003 Ю24 9 9 9

33 Камалова Мария 2002 Ю24 8 8 8

34 Глумова Татьяна 2006 Ю24 7 7 7

35 Груздева Анастасия 2005 Ю24 6 6 6

36 Боднарюк Маргарита 2006 Ю24 5 5 5

37 Якуба Полина 2008 Ю24 5 5 5

38 Ширяева Анастасия 2007 Ю24 4 4 4

39 Шабанова Дарья 2006 Ю24 3 3 3

40 Тютина Алина 2008 Ю24 2 2 2

41 Казанцева Елизавета 2007 Ю24 1 1 1

42 Карзакова Анастасия 2008 Ю24 1 1 1

43 Пыскив Юлия 2006 Ю24 1 1 1

44 Салова Анна 2005 Ю24 1 1 1

45 Уразина Татьяна 2008 Ю24 1 1 1

46 Черникова Арина 2008 Ю24 1 1 1
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1 Михайлов Игорь 1996 В 45 100 145 100
2 Котов Павел 1998 В 37 80 117 80
3 Храмцов Дмитрий 1999 В 50 40 90 50
4 Крюков Глеб 2000 Ю24 25 60 85 60
5 Круглов Михаил 1999 В 40 36 76 40
6 Харламцев Александр 2002 Ю24 34 34 68 34
7 Попов Алексей 1995 В 31 31 62 31
8 Шклярук Николай 1996 В 8 45 53 45
9 Баранов Николай 1997 В 50 50 50

10 Орехов Иван 2003 Ю24 23 22 45 23
11 Шестаков Дмитрий 2003 Ю24 13 28 41 28
12 Губарев Кирилл 2005 Ю24 16 24 40 24
13 Григорьев Иван 2006 Ю24 19 21 40 21
14 Шипунов Владимир 2005 Ю24 21 15 36 21
15 Федосов Алексей 2002 Ю24 17 19 36 19
16 Сеткин Кирилл 1993 В 32 32 32
17 Полещук Максим 2004 Ю24 18 13 31 18
18 Смирнов Егор 2003 Ю24 30 30 30
19 Козлов Андрей 2006 Ю24 7 23 30 23
20 Комков Сергей 1998 В 29 29 29
21 Молодцов Илья 2002 Ю24 27 27 27
22 Вихарев Иван 2003 Ю24 26 26 26
23 Тимаков Дмитрий 1985 В 25 25 25
24 Шаляев Вячеслав 2006 Ю24 5 17 22 17
25 Иванов Леонид 1985 В 20 20 20
26 Лабасов Дмитрий 2000 Ю24 18 18 18
27 Полухин Данил 2005 Ю24 9 8 17 9
28 Михайлов Серафим 2003 Ю24 16 16 16
29 Власов Александр 2006 Ю24 14 14 14
30 Замятин Даниил 2006 Ю24 10 4 14 10
31 Рубцов Глеб 2004 Ю24 12 12 12
32 Хвиюзов Михаил 2002 Ю24 11 11 11
33 Осипов Данил 2006 Ю24 10 10 10
34 Гвоздев Олег 1997 В 9 9 9
35 Суслов Алексей 1991 В 7 7 7
36 Максимов Виталий 1995 В 6 6 6
37 Кулешов Вадим 2004 Ю24 5 5 5
38 Добрынин Георгий 2004 Ю24 3 1 4 3
39 Сизов Алексей 2008 Ю24 3 3 3
40 Черкасов Максим 2006 Ю24 2 2 2
41 Агафонов Леонид 2004 Ю24 1 1 1
42 Варкулевич Кирилл 1972 В 1 1 1
43 Жерновков Юрий 2006 Ю24 1 1 1
44 Камышенцев Даниил 2002 Ю24 1 1 1
45 Кривоногов Никита 2008 Ю24 1 1 1
46 Крысанов Артемий 2007 Ю24 1 1 1
47 Матвеев Семен 2007 Ю24 1 1 1
48 Молоков Артем 2000 Ю24 1 1 1
49 Никитин Богдан 2008 Ю24 1 1 1
50 Никишин Дмитрий 2005 Ю24 1 1 1
51 Перепелов Игорь 2004 Ю24 1 1 1
52 Перимей Пётр 2004 Ю24 1 1 1
53 Петров Дмитрий 2007 Ю24 1 1 1
54 Сагитов Никита 2007 Ю24 1 1 1
55 Сибгатуллин Артур 2006 Ю24 1 1 1
56 Стешин Антон 2005 Ю24 1 1 1
57 Толстиков Лучезар 2007 Ю24 1 1 1
58 Тресков Яков 2008 Ю24 1 1 1
59 Хвиюзов Игорь 2007 Ю24 1 1 1
60 Хитров Олег 2007 Ю24 1 1 1
61 Шакиров Мурат 2007 Ю24 1 1 1
62 Шахабов Магамед 2008 Ю24 1 1 1
63 Шиленко Роман 2006 Ю24 1 1 1
64 Ялунин Богдан 2006 Ю24 1 1 1
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1 Миназова Алсу 1998 В 45 100 145 100
2 Новыш Марина 2003 Ю24 50 80 130 80
3 Мухгалеева Полина 1991 В 31 60 91 60
4 Шайдурова Дарья 2000 Ю24 40 50 90 50
5 Логачёва Таисия 2005 Ю24 37 45 82 45
6 Третьякова Светлана 1991 В 28 36 64 36
7 Баркова Алина 2006 Ю24 23 32 55 32
8 Гарифьянова Элина 2005 Ю24 25 29 54 29
9 Смирнова Валентина 2003 Ю24 21 27 48 27

10 Тулаева Дарья 2006 Ю24 19 25 44 25
11 Козырева Анастасия 1998 В 40 40 40
12 Ераскумова Лейла 2007 Ю24 18 20 38 20
13 Шклярук Валерия 2001 Ю24 11 26 37 26
14 Трухина Анна 2005 Ю24 17 19 36 19
15 Соколова Мария 2004 Ю24 34 34 34
16 Макачева Ангелина 2006 Ю24 31 31 31
17 Боднарюк Маргарита 2006 Ю24 14 17 31 17
18 Миненкова Виктория 2003 Ю24 30 30 30
19 Николаева Екатерина 2006 Ю24 16 14 30 16
20 Косульникова Екатерина 2006 Ю24 28 28 28
21 Солодовникова Елена 1992 В 24 24 24
22 Кудрявцева Ника 1999 В 23 23 23
23 Абатурова Милена 2004 Ю24 22 22 22
24 Федченко Карина 2004 Ю24 21 21 21
25 Камалова Мария 2002 Ю24 18 18 18
26 Якуба Полина 2008 Ю24 16 16 16
27 Дружинина София 2004 Ю24 15 15 15
28 Ширяева Анастасия 2007 Ю24 13 13 13
29 Токарева Ирина 2006 Ю24 12 12 12
30 Глумова Татьяна 2006 Ю24 11 11 11
31 Андрющенко Карина 2006 Ю24 10 10 10
32 Копосова Кристина 2005 Ю24 9 9 9
33 Ванина Валентина 2007 Ю24 8 8 8
34 Низовцева Александра 2008 Ю24 7 7 7
35 Груздева Анастасия 2005 Ю24 6 6 6
36 Прасова Татьяна 1997 В 5 5 5
37 Уразина Татьяна 2008 Ю24 4 4 4
38 Салова Анна 2005 Ю24 3 3 3
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